Product Information
U.S. Edition
PRODUCT INFORMATION
The principle of the safety-contact-mat
Contact plate 2 Isolation layer
Contact plate 1 Polyurethane-material
incl. structure-surface
Contact!

3
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Order key
Ramp rail „RS 14“
Safety contact mat
Fixation rail „BS 14“
Corner connector „EVA“
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6.
SENTIR mat - 14 1 T 4.X NP
1. Description
 ASO-Safety Contact Mat
2. Height
  e.g. 14 mm (0,2“)
3. Number of switch zones within one mat
4. Materials ground plate
  U : One compound mat
  T : With molded ramp rail
  F : For ARB- or TBV-cover
5. Cable versions
 0 : 1x double-lead cable connection
 1 : 1x cable connection + internal end resistor
 2 : 2x double-lead cable connection
 3 : 1x cable connection with external resistor
 4.0 : 1x M8 connector male and 1x M8 connector female
 Alternatives on request
6. Surface
 ARB : Aluminum cover
 TBV : Stainless steel cover
 NP : Dot surface
4
Technical data of accessories
               Ramp rail RS 14
Applicable to:  SENTIR mat 14 ARB / 14 TBV / 14 NP
Articel-No.:  603001
Material:  Aluminum AlMgSi 0,5
Standard length of delivery: 3 m(9,84´)
Weight:  Ca. 788 g (1,74 lb) / serial meter (3,28´)
Accessories:  3 sealing plugs/serial meter
                Fixation rail BS 14
Applicable to:  SENTIR mat 14 ARB / 14 TBV / 14 NP
Articel-No.:  603003
Material:  Aluminium AlMgSi 0,5
Standard length of delivery: 3 m(9,84´)
Weight:  Ca. 411 g (0,91 lb) /serial meter (3,28´)
                Corner connector EVA
Applicable to:  SENTIR mat 14 ARB / 14 TBV / 14 NP
Articel-No.:  603020
Material:  PA 6 30% DV, black
Weight:  ca. 29 g (0,06lb) / pc.
                Aluminum surface
Applicable to:  SENTIR mat 14 ARB
Articel-No.:  1600028
Material:  Aluminum 2,5 mm (0,10“),
  max. 2500 x 1400 mm (98,43“x55,12“)
Weight:  Ca. 7,6 kg/m² (1,56 lb/ft2)
                Steinless steel surface
Applicable to:  SENTIR mat 14 TBV
Articel-No.:  1600016
Material:  Stainless steel 2,5 mm (0,10“),
  max. 2500 x 1250 mm (98,43“x49,21“)
Weight:  Ca. 11,6 kg/m² (2,38 lb/ft2)
Aluminum checkered plate
Stainless steel bulb plate
7
 (0
,28
")
3 (0,12")
8,5 (0,33") 13 (0,51")
6 (0,24")
18 (0,71")
67 (2,64")
33,5 (1,32")